LAURENZV.

LAURENZ V.

EAN (bottle)

EAN (case)

bottle type

content (litre)

height of bottle

diameter

weight bottle full

weight bottle empty

closure

content per case
measurements cases (width)
measurements cases (length)
measurements cases (height)
weight of cardboard case
total weight per case

cases per layer
layer per pallet
cases per pallet
bottles per pallet
weight

pallet height

cases per layer
layer per pallet
cases per pallet
bottles per pallet
weight

pallet height

SINGING GRUNER VELTLINER

LAURENZ V.

9120022320380
9120022320397

Burgundy
750 ml
300 mm
80 mm
1.175 kg
395 g
Stelvin

6 bottles x 750 ml

170 mm
255 mm
310 mm
300 g

7.35 kg

20 cases

5 layer

100 cases
600 bottles
750 kg

170 cm

25 cases

5 layer

125 cases
750 bottles
937.5 kg
170 cm

WWW.LAURENZFIVE.COM

100% Griiner Veltliner

KAMPTAL pac




